
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

14

90

5

01

84

6

24

82

99

2

34

11

139

Name

Phil Lasco

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Ike Keeler

Ken McKinnon

Patrick Bean

Tim Rubright

Karman Cusack

Mitchell Eitel

Stephen Papalas

Mike Fisher

Jonathan Ornstein

David Neidell

Greg Slayton

Class

10MP

10GT1

10GT1

10GT2

10GT1

10TA

10GT1

10MP

10SC3

10MP

10GT1

10SC1

11TA2

Best Tm

2:16.531

2:17.340

2:17.896

2:22.426

2:23.332

2:25.821

2:27.992

2:33.291

2:34.655

2:34.774

2:46.602

2:49.831

3:43.790

Year

2000

1990

1990

1972

1975

1997

1985

2006

1993

2000

1991

1977

1999

Make

Panoz

Chevrolet

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Chevrolet

Ford

Pontiac

Ferrari

Chevrolet

Audi

Oldsmobile

Oldsmobile

Chevrolet

Model

GTS

GT1 Corvette

Cutlass

911 RSR

Dekon Monza

Thunderbird

Firebird

430 Challenge

Lumina

S4

Cutlass

Cutlass

Camaro SS

Engine

354cid

358cid

310cid

3800cc

6500cc

355cid

336cid

4300cc

358cid

2700cc

358cid

358cid

6000cc

Color

Red/Black

Red

Red

Blue/Orange

Yellow/White/Blue

Red/White/Blue

Blue

White

Blue

Red/Silver

White

White/Orange

Blue

Hometown

N. Venice FL

Brewerton NY

Macatawa MI

Odessa FL

Norcross GA

Kutztown PA

Conifer CO

New York NY

Rockwood MI

Lake Leelanau MI

Phoenix AZ

Tulsa OK

Woodbine GA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

Group 10

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:49:14

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/27/2015 01:35 PM


